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APPENDICES
APPENDIX 1: Senior Responsible Officer (SRO) Contact Details

Debra Norman, Corporate Director, Law & Governance and Monitoring Officer: |
Debra.Norman@brent.gov.uk; 020 8937 1578

APPENDIX 2: List of Authorising Officers and Contact Details

Kim Wright, Chief Executive/Head of Paid Service: Kim.Wright@brent.gov.uk; 020 8937
1101

Minesh, Patel, Corporate Director Finance & Resources: Minesh, .Patel @brent.gov.uk; 020
8937 6528

Chris Whyte, F-Director Environmentand-LeisurePublic Realm: Chris.Whyte@brent.gov.uk;
020 8937 5342

Simon Legg, Head of Regulatory Services: Simon.Legg@brent.gov.uk; 020 8937 5522

Michael Cassel, Counter Fraud Manager: Michael.Cassel@brent.gov.uk; 0208 937 1265

APPENDIX 3: Prosecution Lawyers

Tola Robson, Chief L awyer-: Criminal Litigation and Licensing-: Omotolani Robson:
Omotolani.Robson@brent.gov.uk; 020 8937 1455}

Priscilla Pryce, SeniertLegal-Assistantlawyer: Priscilla.Pryce@bent.gov.uk; 020 8937 4330

APPENDIX 4: Designated Senior Officer's Contact Details

Communications Data Designated Senior Officer: Simon Legg, Head of Regulatory
sepvicesServices: Simon.Legg@brent.gov.uk; 020 8937 5522




